Start List — SRJ Stredna trat’

2020-09-05

M-10R

M-12A
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37

M-14A
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:41
16:43

M-16 A
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46

M-18A
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48

Janko ml. Kvaka
Viktor Jezik

Vacant

Tomas Babik
Michal Marko
Samuel Michad
Miroslav Steiner
Peter Juhas
Ludovit Pavela
Gregor Halas
Tomas Legath

Vacant

David Cisar
Maros$ Dudra
Luka$ Kapusta
Martin Babik
Michal Dolny
Jakub Karol Jan$o
Damian Dojcar
Karol Paluska
Eli Valach
Daniel Smelik
Tomas Syrovy

Vacant

Filip Jancik
Tomas Kasza
Simon Sipo$
Gabriel Legath
Juraj Steiner
Jan Kucharik
Viktor Kotuliak
Marek Dolny
Simon Kukurugya
Filip Bukovac
Andrej Miklo$
Tomas PorubCan
Miroslav Pajger

Vacant

Martin Knor

Lukas Mario Novota
Michal Schenk

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, M -10 R, (1/7)

1800 meters
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2200 meters

Vacant

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Kysak

2330 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

3480 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

3970 meters
Vacant

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB ATU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Start 1
307280
1407843

Start 1

1423311
2051309
8518354
2032147
416508

7207863
2032195
416738

Start 1

2136737
2133074
8001843
1423312
8300010
2051421
1407850
2078492
2118108
442590

8400090

Start 1

8300002
8116805
8001935
406982

2051443
8025021
2085594
8001845
8103015
8116740
8025007
307291

8071317

Start 1

8072002
8017117
434810



16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58

M-20 A
16:59
17:01
17:03

M 21-E
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06

M 21-B
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37

M 35- A
16:39
16:41
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:51
1653

Tomas Sipo$
Richard Slama
Matej Demovi¢
Oliver Lago
Tomas Jurcik

Vacant
Michal Kurak
Lukas Simocko

Vacant
Dominik Lovas
Stanislav Franko
Dusan Slama
Filip Kubina
Matej Maller
Peter Mizur
Miroslav Kollar
Jakub Chupek
Adam Jona$
Maro$ Bukovac
Tomas Sokol
Martin Jonas

Tobias Goldschmidt

Matus Simo
Pavol Bukovac
Marian Davidik
Libor Semandik
Miroslav Papuga
Matej Hrabo$
Ondrej Pijak

Jan Kvaka
Rastislav Olhava
Stefan Surgan

Vacant

Juraj Horniak
Matus Kapral
Peter Vri¢an
Peter Macinsky
Peter Karch
Michal Pavlik
David Ugray
Matej Duri$

Vacant

Milan Dudra
Miroslav Hribik
Marian Miklus
Julius Porubsky
Andrej Patras
Pavol Hreus
Miro<lav | aao

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, M -18 A, (2/7)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

8K VAZKA Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

4570 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB ATU KoSice

5490 meters

Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOBRA Bratislava

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

KOBRA Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice

SK VAZKA Bratislava

5090 meters

Vacant

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB ATU KosSice

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB ATU KosSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves
Klub OB ATU KosSice

Viatoris

5090 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
TJ Rapid Bratislava

8K Triturus Nitra

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Viatoris

QK VAZ7KA Rraticlava

8100070
8017125
8667951
8482066
8071294

Start 1

2051399
8017134

Start 1

8100022
416517

7204978
8656707
8240596
8116785
515190

8655373
7209670
8518355
515109

8667535
8200031
8100080
8115118
8667959
8017129
886720

7698697
8200003
1421902
7201826
8680573

Start 1

307459

8017118
8090128
307377

8303074
1231990
2051350
8001846

Start 1

307258

2300847
8000029
7210405
8004356
8001839
24A200A



M 40- A
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:57

M 45- A
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40

M 50- A
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37

M 55- A
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42

M 60- A
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30

Vacant

Igor Patras
Valter Sohler
Dusan Hrndiar
Lubo$ Michacd
Michal Bartak
Peter Krnacé
Zdeno Steiner

Vacant

Jozef Paluska
Valér Franko
Karol Hierweg
Martin Hujdus
Milan Simonik
Ludovit Pavela
Ladislav Kasza
Igor Porub&an
Martin Velgos
Peter Vandli¢ek

Vacant

Rébert Schenk
Peter Jurcik
Peter Bordin
Martin Jergus
Ivan Trepac
Juraj Smelik
Frantisek Soltés
Rostislav Navratil

Vacant

Milan Mazur
Viadimir Tysz
Ladislav Pompura
Marian Kuzmiak
Milan Bele$
Peter Slama
Lubomir Krajiiak
Jan Kosut

Karol Jan$o
Jaroslav Kollar
Miroslav Palicka

Vacant

Jaroslav Pijak
Slavko Zilingik
Milan Petrinec
Jan Kuchta
Dusan Formanko

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, M 40- A, (3/7)

4570 meters
Vacant
SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Start 1

8629471

Klub orientaénych Sportov Ruzomb&bdic212

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
KOBRA Bratislava

Viatoris

Klub OB ATU KoSice

3970 meters

Vacant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Kysak

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

3520 meters

Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

2104597
8004349
8648579
8001841

Start 1

2078490
1966416
8200882
416706

8004359
8004354
7003175
2106750
2051422
8071298

Start 1

434820
8071310

nereg. Klub OB BOR Topol¢ianky 2012279

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
SK VAZKA Bratislava

3320 meters

Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Kosice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Kysak

ROB klub KYSUCA n.o.
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Klub OB Kysak

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

3140 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KosSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava

8017135
2045214
7208215
307398

8482090

Start 1

910191
416501
406991

1407851
9102083
207808

8071308
2051437
1416370
8667993

Start 1

8025012
8017123
8115802
8017120
2099591



M 65- A
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:02

M70-A
16:35
16:37

W-10C
16:39
16:41

W-12A
16:55
16:57
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:05
17:07

W-14A
16:45
16:47
16:49
16:51
16:53
16:55
16:57
16:59

W-16 A
16:20
16:22
16:24
16:26
16:28
16:30
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38

Vacant

Jan Mizur

Jozef Gajdosik
Ivan Oravec

Ivan Zacharovsky
Peter Polakovi¢
Pavol Polacek
Michal Simoc¢ko

Vacant
Milan Meriad

Vacant
Lucia Syrova

Anna Holmanova
Anna Pavelova
Katarina Pavelova
Sofia Marko
Tamarka Birkova

Vacant

Ella Michaela PatraSova
Hana Siposova

Barbora Frankova
Hanka Helcmanovska
Paulina Soltésova
Martina Schwarzova

Vacant

Adela Markova

Bianka HujduSova
Tereza Kendrova
Lucia Sipo$ova
Alexandra Sara Chuda
Julia Pavelova

Lea Kotuliakova

Vacant

Simona MihaliCova
Natalia Jezikova
Rebecca Herna
Barbora Zelnikova
Kamila Pompurova
Martina Dorozlova
Ema Michadova
Klara Fedorova
Sofia Sekaninova

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, M 65- A, (4/7)

2640 meters

Vacant

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice

2480 meters
Vacant
Klub OB Martin

1800 meters
Vacant
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

1800 meters

Start 1

2079503
416540
219143
416534
8071291
1407867
2032193

Start 1

416723

Start 1

1407857

Start 1

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslo2144070

Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB Kysak
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice

2200 meters

Vacant

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves

7530753
682684
2051312

Start 1

889284
8025020
307287
2111075
416711

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banské By21irl&a 36

2330 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Kysak

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Kysak

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

2640 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KosSice

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Start 1

8001838
416526

8518357
8103019
2066961
7207860
2078498

Start 1

8017133
8188801
8665514
8025005
8004348
8001847
8517354
8200016
2051307



16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46

W-18 A
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06

W -20 A
16:39
16:41
16:43

W 21-E
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33
16:35
16:37
16:39
16:41

W21-B
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:12

W 35-A
17:00
17:02
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10

W 40- A
16:45
16:47

Ema Havlikova
Nina Juréikova
Gabriela Jezikova
Lenka Porubska

Vacant

Adéla Navratilova
Viktoria Kostercova
Petronela Filipova
Zuzana Kovacova
Katarina Paluskova
Luboslava Weissova

Khrystyna Myhovych
Miroslava Velgosova

Michaela Patassiova

Vacant
Michaela Velgosova
Viktéria Rohadova

Vacant

Katarina Lamiova
Tamara MikluSova
Barbora Pijakova
Kristina Kraj¢ikova
Tereza MikluSova
Jana Macinska
Ludmila Sokolova
Ela Sedilekova
Katarina Papugova
Katarina Kotrlova

Vacant

Terézia Pompurova
Jana Vri¢anova
Zuzana Sleziakova
Dominika Frankova
Veronika Kolvekova

Vacant

Lubomira Jezikova
Andrea Hribikova
Valéria Marko
Alena Bukovacova
Martina Bialekova

Vacant
Lucia Steinerova

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, W -16 A, (5/7)

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Triturus Nitra

3480 meters

Vacant

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

3520 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB ATU KoSice

4570 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KoSice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Kysak

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg

3320 meters

Vacant

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Viatoris

Klub OB Kysak

SK VAZKA Bratislava

3970 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU KoSice

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

8025014
8071305
8060806
8668997

Start 1

53178

8099114
8017126
8025009
2078491
8017122
8025008
8004605
8670509

Start 1

2051450
1403139

Start 1

8019949
8434822
8133318
8656741
8222299
2051377
682343

8116746
9999903
8004608

Start 1

416705
8012047
8103042
8200382
307435

Start 1

2120015
2066979
2051379
8515557

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banska By&kda 67

3520 meters
Vacant
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Start 1

2051444



W 45- A
16:44
16:46
16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00

W 50- A
16:32
16:34
16:36
16:38
16:40
16:42
16:44
16:46

W 55- A
17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16

W 60- A
16:21
16:23
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:31
16:33

W70-A
17:01
17:03
17:05
17.07

K3

16:48
16:50
16:52
16:54
16:56
16:58
17:00

Vacant

Katarina Schenkova
Ofga Lago

Hana Smelikova
Alena Barillova
Dagmar MikluSova
Martina Brém Knorova
Zuzana Sipo$ova
Oksana Velgosova

Vacant

Anna Maria JerguSova
Maria Kovacova

Jana Smelikova

Eva Nemkyova
Barbora Smelikova
Eva Trepacova

Jana Frankova

Vacant

Ema Juraskova
Iveta Pijakova
Elena Belicova
Jana Mizurova
Judita Sadecka
Jana Davi

Vacant

Iveta Putnovska
Darina Polackova
Elena Polakovicova
Angela Malarova
Maya Karovic

Viola Juhasova

Vacant

Marie Franova
Darina Polényiova
Sona Kavecka

Vacant

Annamaria Pavelova
Michal Almasi

Lenka Jablonovska
Mikula§ Poladek
Jakub Forgac

Pavol Almasi

MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, W 45- A, (6/7)

3320 meters

Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava

SK VAZKA Bratislava

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Martin

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU KosSice

3140 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KoSice

Klub OB Metropol Kosice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB Metropol KoSice

SK VAZKA Bratislava

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Kysak

2640 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU KosSice

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Martin

2480 meters

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KoSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Martin

2330 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

3140 meters

Vacant

Klub OB Kysak

Klub OB Metropol Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Metropol Kosice
Viatoris

Klub OB Metropol Kosice

Start 1

307438
416557
9200733
307384
8123457
2066093
7070721
2051368

Start 1

232109
307290
307274
307437
8130169
8071318
1966817

Start 1

362939
8025010
2051445
2079495
2051419
416848

Start 1

307387
1407865
8071301
307388
1400941
416516

Start 1

416515
416514
1407848

Start 1

7467746
2051447
8660504
416598

8001844
2051440



MeOS 2020-09-03 23:17:32, N, (7/7)

N 2200 meters Start 1
16:39 Vacant Vacant

16:41 Andrea Porubska 8K Triturus Nitra 7540754
16:43 Bastien Vial-Jaime Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

16:45 Janka Dienova KOBRA Bratislava 533303
16:47 Helena Bobov¢akova Klub OB ATU KoSice

16:49 Juraj Dolny Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

16:51 Adriana Slivkova Viatoris 8189981

16:53 Miroslava Babikova Slavia Zilinska univerzita 1423316



